
 

 

 

 

2024 Next Level Leaders Program Cohort (Jan-June) 

 

Phillips, Lacy Senior Managing Director  Quality, Performance 
Improvement, and 
Clinical Transformation 

Lacy.Phillips@ttuhsc.edu  Lubbock 

Gibson, Erin Associate 
Professor/Program Director 
for Clinical and Simulation 

School of Nursing- 
Traditional 
Undergraduate Program 

erin.gibson@ttuhsc.edu  Lubbock 

Coleman, Shelly Unit Manager  Dalhart Medical  shelly.coleman@ttuhsc.edu  other 

Shiplet, Keri Director Student Life keri.shiplet@ttuhsc.edu  Lubbock 

Perrin, Allison Senior Director for Student 
Affairs and Student 
Wellness Programs 

Student Affairs allison.perrin@ttuhsc.edu  Lubbock 

Welt, Caitlyn Regional Director of 
Nursing - North Region 

Managed Care caitlyn.welt@ttuhsc.edu  Amarillo 

Carr, Jeff Associate Managing 
Director 

Psychiatry jeff.carr@ttuhsc.edu  Lubbock 

Lipscomb, Misty Clinical Administrator Larry Combest ACHC misty.lipscomb@ttuhsc.edu Abilene 
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